
ATESS Transformer 500kW

Shenzhen Atess Power Technology Co.,Ltd

1st Floor of Building 3 at Sector B and 3rd Floor of Building 9,Henglong Industrial Park, No.4 Industrial Zone, Shuitian

Community, Shiyan Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen

Rated capacity

Primary rated voltage

Secondary rated voltage

Primary rated current

Secondary rated current

500kVA

400V

400V

722A

722A

Transformer 500kWDatasheet

Rated frequency 50Hz

Vector group

No load consumption

Load consumption

Insulation level

Protection level

Dyn11

950W

7100W(75℃)

H

 IP00

Weight 1100kg

Cooling AF

Dimension (W/H/D) 1300/1700/1300 mm
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